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2080508 ML By HE AR TR 22 ORI 45 9 3T 68.50 0.0068. 50 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0(
2081001 JLEARF 7.00 0.0Q7.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0(
2081099 Fofth 248 1) 32 tH 18.00 0.0q18.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0(
2089901 oAt A 2 PR B AN F S 0.08 0.0q0.08 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0( 0. 0(




2101101 ATBURAL ST 45.29 0.0045. 29 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2210201 5 AR 4 39.42  0.0039. 42 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
(502002 ¥ BH T % 324 F Ak 59.90 0.0059. 90 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00

2080502 ol R AR 8.11 0.008.11 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 .00 .00
2080508 ML By HE AR TR 22 ORI 4 9 3T 4.30 0.004.30 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2081004 B3R 43.70  0.0043. 70 .00 .00 .00 . 0( .00 . 00 . 00
2101101 ITBUEAAI ST 1.4 0.0d1. 42 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 .00 .00
2210201 (BN e 2.37 0.002.37 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
(502003 ] 1 B Ti7 R Bh 5 By 295.15 0.00295. 15 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

2080502 Folb 7 B IR 2.30 0.002.30 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2080505 ALl B e A TR 22 AR I 5% 7 S 20. 17 0.0020. 17 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2082002 WIRZ I A F 32 250.56 0.00250. 56 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2089901 oAt A 2 PR B AN F S 0.84 0.0q0. 82 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2101102 Folb A7 ST 7.53 0.0Q7.53 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2210201, (BN e 13.77 0.0Q13. 77 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
(5602004 ] 5 7 #1241l B 647. 06 256. 90390. 16 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

2080502 ol R R 6.85 0.206.65 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2080505 ALl B e A TR 2 AR P 5% 7% 3 19.14 0.0Q19. 14 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2081005 AR R Ol BT 601. 66 256. 70344. 96 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2089901 oAt A 2 PR B AN F S 0.67 0.040. 67 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2101102 E XA 6.17 0.006.17 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2210201 (TN e 12.57 0.0Q12. 57 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
(5020057 ¥ BH T AL TE 372.36 0.00372. 36 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00




2080502 Folb A7 B IR 47.14 0.0047. 16 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2080508 ML By HE AR TR 22 ORI 5% 9 3T 25.11  0.0025. 11 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2081004 B3R 272. 21 0.00272. 21 .00 .00 .00 . 0( .00 . 00 . 00
2089901 oAt A 2 PR B AN F S 1.17 0.0d1.17 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 .00
2101102 ol ST 8.74 0.008. 72 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2210201 5 AR S 17.99 0.0q417.99 .00 .00 .00 . 0( .00 .00 .00
[502007]#PHTT B E LS HAE 80.94 0.0080. 94 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00

2081005 AR R Ol BT 80.94 0.0(80. 94 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
(504001 JMERHTT 2 TAEZR RS IPAE 81.63 7.6773.96 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00

2080501 VA U EE 4T TR B R AR 6.70 0.006.70 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2080505 ALl B e A TR 22 AR I 5% 7 S 4.60 0.004.60 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2101101 ITBUAAL ST 2.39 0.002.39 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 .00
2101601 Lk PAAR RS 65.19 7.6757. 52 .00 .00 .00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00
2210201, (NN e 2.79 0.002.75 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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&it 2,527. 31 2, 165. 72 361. 59
(502001 1 #%BH T IR 990. 217 877. 27 113. 00
2080201 ITHUE T (REGEHEFES) 642. 88 642. 88 0. 00
2080202 —BATBEEES (REBEEHS) 61. 00 0. 00 61. 00
2080206 B TH) 4 4 B 9. 00 0. 00 9.0
2080207 AT DX IR b 4 5 B 12. 00 0. 0 12. 00
2080208 B EBUSURIAL X 3% 6. 00 0. 00 6. 00
2080501 U A B AT B AL IR AR 81. 10 81. 10 0. 0(
2080505 BUSCGER Y B 7 B AR 7 2 ORI 80 2 S 68. 50 68. 50 0. 00
2081001 JLEAEF 7.00 0. 00 7.0(
2081099 FoAts ph oA R 5 H 18. 00 0. 0 18. 00
2089901 FoAtpt S ORER AN Y S L 0. 0§ 0. 0§ 0. 0(
2101101 ITBURANL ST 45. 29 45. 29 0. 00
2210201 ARG 39. 42 39. 42 0. 00
[502002] ¥ BH T A 37 3 L Ak 59. 90 56. 90 3. 00




2080502 Holk B A IR AR 8.11 8. 11 0. 00
2080505 WL B FE AR TR B AR S 3% S 4. 30 4. 30 0.09
2081004 B 43.70 40. 70 3. 00
2101101 ITBUAAL ST 1. 42 1. 42 0. 0(
2210201 (TN AT 2. 37 2. 37 0. 00
(502003 ]38 BH 77 R B 5 Hil ok 295. 15 271. 15 24. 00

2080502 Holk B A IR R 2. 309 2. 30 0. 00
2080505 BLIGE BT B A TR 2 AR R 2 21 S 20. 17 20. 17 0. 00
2082002 WIRZ T N R 250. 56 226. 56 24. 00
2089901 oAt A 2 CRBE AN F S 0. 82 0. 82 0. 0(
2101102 ol N ST 7.53 7.53 0. 0(
2210201 (TN e 13. 77 13. 77 0. 00
(502004 ] ¥ BH T 4 2> 48 F1 5 647. 06 460. 14 186. 92

2080502 ok s IR 6. 85 6. 85 0. 00
2080505 BUIGE M B B AR TR 2 AR R 2 21 S 19. 14 19. 14 0. 00
2081005 e Ep A=A A X DA 601. 66§ 414. 74 186. 92
2089901 oAt A 2 CRBE AN F S 0. 67 0. 67 0. 00
2101102 Flb B ST 6. 17 6. 17 0. 00
2210201 (BN e 12. 57 12. 57 0. 00
(502005 ] #¥FH T A=A LH 372. 36 362. 36 10. 00

2080502 Holk B A IR R 47.16 47. 14 0. 00
2080505 BUSCERY B 7 B AR 7 2 ORI 8 2 S 25. 11 25. 11 0. 00




2081004 B 5 272. 21 262. 21, 10. 00
2089901 Fofty ph o ORI ATl 32 1. 17 1. 17 0. 00
2101102 E XA g 8. 72 8. 72 0. 0(
2210201 TN e 17. 99 17.99 0. 00
(502007 HEFHTT B B2 AE 80. 94 73. 94 7.0(

2081005 FL AR Sl AL 80. 94 73. 94 7.00
(504001 J¥ERH T 2 THER S AE 81. 63 63. 96 17. 67

2080501 U5 B AT B B IR A 6.7 6. 70 0. 00
2080505 PG BT B A TR 2 AR Far 2 21 3 4. 60 4. 6( 0. 0(
2101101 ITBUEAAI ST 2. 39 2. 39 0. 0(
2101601 2 DA RS 65. 19 47. 52 17. 67
2210201 (ENZN e 2. 175 2.75 0. 00
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